2024 Andy's Race Alphabetical Swim Start List

**Questions or changes to swim time or category must be addressed at packet pick up.

Registrations after 4/17/2024 (2 PM) will be seeded accordingly among the others.**

Last Name/Team Name First Name
Abdullah Caitlin
Abell Nicholas
Alfieris Emily
Allen Jeff
Anthony Haley
Ashworth Taylor
Atkinson Louise
Babin Charles
Ballieu Patrick
Ballinger Ana
Barbian Steve
Barringer Greyson
Bass Jeremy
Beason Quinn
Bellamy Zach
Bisese Eleanor
Blinston Greg
Boom, X, Z
Brandenburg Jeff
Brick Jeremy
Brittain Robert
Brooks Scott
Brough Benjamin
Brough Christopher
Brough Sydney
Brown Andrew
Brown Hannah Beth
Brown Sarah
Campbell David
Campbell Nick
Caputo Michael
Cardwell Mary Claire
Carry Bill
Cavanagh Daniel
Childress Justin
Chrif Sarah
Clay's Team
Collier Joel
Corban Colin

Bib
194
145
72
138
148
142
15
104
90
24
124

119
23
73
98

133

188

175
191
89
128
143
156
33
48
153
47
126
217
50
184
46
103
179
16
28
134

Category
Novice

Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Clydesdale
Aquathlon
Clydesdale
Open/Advanced
Aquabike
Aquathlon
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Relay Team

Masters Open/Advanced

Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Novice
Age Group
Master Clydesdale
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Duathlon
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Relay Team
Age Group
Age Group

Estimated Swim Start Time

7:26:50
7:22:45
7:16:55
7:22:15
7:23:00
7:22:30
7:12:10
7:19:30
7:18:25
7:12:55
7:21:05
7:00:10
7:20:40
7:12:50
7:17:00
7:19:00
7:21:50
7:26:20
7:00:15
7:25:15
7:26:35
7:18:20
7:21:25
7:22:35
7:23:40
7:13:40
7:14:55
7:23:25
7:14:50
7:21:15
7:05
7:15:05
7:26:00
7:14:45
7:19:25
7:25:35
7:12:15
7:13:15
7:21:55



Corkren
Coward
Cox
Cox
Coyle-Smith
Cruz
Culbreath
Culbreath
Cummings
DDD
Deeg
Denham
Dickson
Diehl
Doehrman
DuBose
dukes
Dunn
Durrell
East
Elmy
Engram
Erwin
Evans
Farrell
Farrell
Felix
Fesler
Fesler
Finley
Flores
Foxcroft Flashbacks
Garber
Geldermans
Gilmer
Gingerich
Glenn
Gomez
Gordon
Green
Greene
Griffin
Groomes
Groshans
Groshans Jr
Harding
Harper

Hunter
Robin
Will
Jayme
Tim
Scott
Emily
Andrew
Lindsey

Mary
Tate
John
Sheridan
Kyle
Ted
kellen
Charles
Joe
Brandon
Brandon
Joe
Steve
Aaron
Connor
Maggie
Kevin
Patrick
Christopher
Austin
Sierra

Jonathan
Peter
Jeff
Cody
Christy
Keanan
John
Hix
Stevi
Jordan
Christian
Olivia
Garth
Eva
Lauren

195
173
105
131
62
135
111
112
67
75
123
96
54
35
65
200
13
197
189
82
129
60
91
196
19
22
176
38
155
102
212
160
87
40
55

106
215
166
165
198
186
172
206
209
25
37

Novice
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Relay Team
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group

Novice
Age Group
Aquabike
Aquabike
Age Group
Aquathlon
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Duathlon
Relay Team
Age Group

Novice
Age Group

Open/Advanced

Age Group
Duathlon
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Novice
Age Group
Duathlon
Duathlon
Age Group
Age Group

7:26:55
7:25:05
7:19:35
7:21:40
7:16:05
7:22:00
7:20:05
7:20:10
7:16:30
7:17:10
7:21:00
7:18:50
7:15:25
7:13:50
7:16:20
7:27:20
7:12:00
7:27:05
7:26:25
7:17:45
7:21:30
7:15:55
7:18:30
7:27:00
7:12:30
7:12:45
7:25:20
7:14:05
7:23:35
7:19:20
7:05
7:24:00
7:18:10
7:14:15
7:15:30
7:00:30
7:19:40
7:05
7:24:30
7:24:25
7:27:10
7:26:10
7:25:00
7:05
7:05
7:13:00
7:14:00



Harton
Head
Hedrick
Henry
Hilbert
Hinton
Hobson
Hobson
Hoenicke
Holder
Hoyt
Hullinger
Jernigan
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Jones
Kaminstein
Kaminstein
Kaminstein
Kaminstein
Keasler
Kendrick
Kendrick
King
King
Knight
Kosak
Kreitlein
Lady Owls
Laliberte
Leifheit
Levitsky
Litton
Locascio
Lucas
Lucking
Martinez Velarde
Mauhar
McCoy
McDermott
McGary
Metge
Miller
Mills
Mitchell

Billy
Katherine
Luke
Chris
Brittany
Joel
Jaden
Justin
David
Travis
Tristan
Colson
Todd
Erik
Howard
Laura
Dennison
Anita
Noah
Daniel
Liam
Asher
Colton
Josh
Steven
Ethan
Gail
Justin
Elijah
Nicki

Teri
Owen
James

Madison
Brian
Abby
Cindy

Diego Raul
Michael
Lauren
Edward

William
Bruce

Gregory

Brandon
Coley

101
122
146
64
185
61
117
118
127
94
132
109
81
45
141
116
147
216
18
21
27
31
210
151
201

164
180
97
30
52
71
26
137
36
77
207
85
51

203
79
199
125
63
205
95

Age Group
Aquathlon
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Novice
Novice
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Aquathlon
Age Group
Novice
Age Group
Duathlon
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Duathlon
Age Group
Novice
Open/Advanced
Age Group
Novice
Age Group
Athena
Relay Team
Age Group
Age Group
Master Clydesdale
Age Group
Age Group
Duathlon
Aquathlon
Novice
Open/Advanced
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Aquathlon
Age Group
Duathlon
Age Group

7:19:15
7:20:55
7:22:50
7:16:15
7:26:05
7:16:00
7:20:30
7:20:35
7:21:20
7:18:40
7:21:45
7:19:55
7:17:40
7:14:40
7:22:25
7:20:25
7:22:55
7:05
7:12:25
7:12:40
7:13:10
7:13:30
7:05
7:23:15
7:27:25
7:00:05
7:24:20
7:25:40
7:18:55
7:13:25
7:15:15
7:16:50
7:13:05
7:22:10
7:13:55
7:17:20
7:05
7:18:00
7:15:10
7:00:00
7:27:35
7:17:30
7:27:15
7:21:10
7:16:10
7:05
7:18:45



Mobley
Moody
Mulhinch
Mullikin
Murphy
Nash
Neuffer
Niewinski
Nino
Nixon
Norton
Olson
Ordile
Pacheco
Partee
Phillips
Phillips
Pinho
Pocta
Pocta
Pocta
Pocta
Polak
Robbins
Romero
Rothery
Rudolph
Ryan
Ryan
Sale
Sanders
Sanders
Sealey
Shenal
Simon
Simpson
Sink
Skoug
Skoug
Slatton
Smiley
Smith
Sousa
Stewart
Stewart
Sullivan
Sullivan

Jack
Jennifer
Craig
Beth
Virginia
Christopher
John
Joshua
Jorge
Bud
Alice
John
Jessa
Jesse
Roger
Anne
Keturah
Thiago
Jacob
Nathan
Angela
John
Matthew
Connor
Aldo
Billy
Maegan
David
Jeffrey
Mary
Anna
Kurt
Thomas
Stephen
Caleigh "Cali"
Walker
Carlton
Christopher
Lily
Russell
Keith
Jennifer
Christopher
Christopher
Clyde
Shawna
Matt

68
177
211

93
120
204
174

74
130

69
159
202
208
149

80
170
107

53

58
121
157
171

39
152

17

29
108
183
190
154
163

44

99
150

20

83
168
193
115
139

14
187
136
178
114
144

Age Group
Age Group
Duathlon

Masters Open/Advanced

Age Group
Aquathlon
Duathlon
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group

Master Clydesdale

Novice
Duathlon
Age Group
Age Group

Novice
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Aquathlon
Age Group

Novice
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group

Novice
Age Group

Master Clydesdale

Aquathlon
Age Group
Age Group
Aquathlon
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group

Master Clydesdale

Age Group
Age Group
Novice
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Novice

7:16:35
7:25:25
7:05
7:00:25
7:18:35
7:20:45
7:05
7:25:10
7:17:05
7:21:35
7:16:40
7:23:55
7:27:30
7:05
7:23:05
7:17:35
7:24:50
7:19:45
7:15:20
7:15:45
7:20:50
7:23:45
7:24:55
7:14:10
7:23:20
7:12:20
7:13:20
7:19:50
7:25:55
7:26:30
7:23:30
7:24:15
7:14:35
7:19:05
7:23:10
7:12:35
7:17:50
7:24:40
7:26:45
7:20:20
7:22:20
7:12:05
7:26:15
7:22:05
7:25:30
7:20:15
7:22:40



Surface
Sutton
Team Alex
Team Supra
Tempel
Terp Tri-Fecta
Thompson
Tri-fecta
Troutman
Tudor
Tudor
Ullman
Van Evera
Van Evera
Van Evera
Vanmali
Vargas Machaj
Vargas Machaj
Velasquez
Victor
Villa
Volk
Waldschmidt
Ward
Welch
Wood
Wyer
Wyer
Zitello

Caleb
Zachary

Gregory

Elizabeth

Rebekah
Jennifer
Mario
Mike
Drew
Becky
Garrett
Siri
Mary
Jan
Luis
Rob
Jose
Andrew
Linda
John
Lillian
William
Hunter
Melissa
Phil

34
84
41
42

32
49
161
86
158
192
56
59
76
78
57
182
214
66
43
169
213
162
70
181
100
88
110
167

Age Group
Clydesdale
Relay Team
Relay Team
Open/Advanced
Relay Team
Age Group
Relay Team
Age Group
Athena
Age Group
Age Group
Aquathlon
Aquathlon
Aquabike
Age Group
Aquathlon
Duathlon
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Duathlon
Age Group
Age Group
Aquathlon
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group

7:13:45
7:17:55
7:14:20
7:14:25
7:00:20
7:13:35
7:15:00
7:24:05
7:18:05
7:23:50
7:26:40
7:15:35
7:15:50
7:17:15
7:17:25
7:15:40
7:25:50
7:05
7:16:25
7:14:30
7:24:45
7:05
7:24:10
7:16:45
7:25:45
7:19:10
7:18:15
7:20:00
7:24:35



